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Router Bezprzewodowy
2600MBPS LTE/4G-AC86U Asus

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Objetnos¢ brutto
Dostepna przepustowos¢
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor
Typ urzadzenia sieciowego

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Typ anteny

USB 2.1

Liczba anten

Szybkos¢ transmisji danych
Jednostkowa waga netto

3 WAN

CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1375

ManufacturerCode

DHCP

681,56 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1363238
4718017730327
0.009594 cubm
2600 Mbps

1.8 kg

WRO

23.5cm

11.5cm

0.355
Czarny
Router bezprzewodowy

www.asus.com/Networking-I
oT-Servers/Modem-
Routers/All-series/4G-AC86U/

Wielokierunkowy
Tak

4

1733 Mbps

0.797 kg

Tak

85176200

35.5cm

1.8 kg

0.235

0.115

2.4 GHz / 5 GHz
4G-AC86U

4
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Nazwa modelu 4G-AC86U
Zysk energetyczny anteny 3dB

llos¢ w opakowaniu 1

Opis produktu

Cat. 12 600Mbps Dual-Band AC2600 LTE Modem Router, Support guest work with captive portal, Lifetime Free Aiprotection
Pro internet Security, MU-MIMO

Ultimate LTE Advanced Speed - Qualcomm Snapdragon X12 4G LTE Category 12 technology lets you enjoy up to
600Mbps internet speeds anywhere.

Ultrafast Wi-Fi - AC2600 Wi-Fi speeds boosted with TurboQAM 4x4 dual-band technology to handle even the busiest
home networks with ease

Ultrawide Coverage - High-performance antennas, ASUS AiRadar and Range Boost eliminate dead spots, and MU-MIMO
maximizes Multi-device performance.

Commercial-grade Security - AiProtection, powered by Trend Micro™, blocks and neutralizes internet security threats
for all your connected smart devices.

Easy WIFi Portal - Easy share your network with click-through Free WiFi portal; grow your business with sign-on
Captive Portal to set up customer or visitor WiFi within steps.
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